e CAMPIONATO REGIONALE MOTOCROSS Eet e
erche | MARCHE ABRUZZ0 2024 Fozze

Cingoli 07 04 24 125-Gara1l

Ordinato per posizione Laptimes mgmt/huhg
Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora
Po.1-#47LFABBRIA. 2041370 Po.4-#238 CAVALLARIA. L, Po.7 - # 47 SAVI M. + 1018 Po. 10 - # 190 MOZZONI M. , {59335
1 1:55.199 +04.417  11:01:43.784 1 1:55.977 +02.864  11:01:48.248 1 2:04.207 +08.908  11:01:52.792 1 2:04.068 +05479  11:01:56.110
2 1:51.781 +01.999  11:03:35.565 2 - 11:03:41.361 2 11:03:48.091 2 11:03:54.699
EN 1:50.732 — 11:05:26.347 3 1:53.760 +00.647  11:05:35.121 3 1:57.480 +02.181  11:05:45.571 3 1:58.775 +00.186  11:05:53.474
4  1:50.795  +00.013  11:07:17.142 4  1:54219  +01106  11:07:29.340 4 2:05.088  +09.789  11:07:50.659 4 2:01.745 +03.156  11:07:55.219
5 1:53.218 +02.436  11:09:10.360 5 1:58.191 +05.078  11:09:27.531 5 1:57.133 +01.834  11:09:47.792 5  1:59.867 +01.278  11:09:55.086
6 1:51.664  +00.882  11:11:02.024 6 1:56.797  +03.684  11:11:24.328 6 1:55.831  +00532  11:11:43.623 6 1:59.098  +00509  11:11:54.184
7 1:51.430 +00.648  11:12:53.454 7  1:57.837 +04.724  11:13:22.165 7  1:57.663 +02.364  11:13:41.286 7  1:59.916 +01.327  11:13:54.100
8 1:53.302 +02.520 11:14:46.756 8 1:59.441 +06.328 11:15:21.606 8 1:57.693 +02.394 11:15:38.979 8 2:00.482 +01.893 11:15:54.582
9  1:51.779 +01.997  11:16:38.535 9 2:00.880 +07.767  11:17:22.486 9  1:58.259 +02.960  11:17:37.238 9 1:59.777 +01.188  11:17:54.359
10 1:56.476 +05.694  11:18:35.011 10  1:58.940 +05.827  11:19:21.426 10 1:57.228 +01.929  11:19:34.466 10 2:02.440 +03.851  11:19:56.799
11 1:55.053  +04.271  11:20:30.064 11 2:01.616  +08503  11:21:23.042 11 1:57.535  +02.236  11:21:32.001 11 2:02.603 +04.014  11:21:59.402
Po. 2 - # 127 PACINI M. o 3 Po.5-#79 PANACCIOE.  Segtna Po. 8 - #905 FILIPPONI M. , 3164 403 Po.11-#61BRUNIN.  , Ji3eey
1  1:56.441  +04.903  11:01:45.026 1 2:01.826  +05.659  11:01:50.411 1 2:08.928  +13.137  11:02:02.188 1 2:05.444  +07.267  11:01:54.029
2 1:52.453 +00.915  11:03:37.479 2 1:56.662 +00.495  11:03:47.073 2 e 11:03:57.979 2 1:59.918 +01.741  11:03:53.947
3 e 11:05:29.017 3 1:58.127  +01.960  11:05:45.200 3 1:56.511  +00720  11:05:54.490 EM 1:53.177— 11:05:52.124
4 1:51.562 +00.024  11:07:20.579 'l 1:56.167— 11:07:41.367 4 1:59.713 +03.922  11:07:54.203 4 1:59.873 +01.696  11:07:51.997
5 1:52.163 +00.625  11:09:12.742 5 1:58.466 +02.299  11:09:39.833 5 1:59.117 +03.326  11:09:53.320 5 1:59.603 +01.426  11:09:51.600
6  1:51.949 +00.411  11:11:04.691 6 1:57.023 +00.856  11:11:36.856 6 1:57.415 +01.624  11:11:50.735 6 2:01.383 +03.206  11:11:52.983
7 1:52.300 +00.762  11:12:56.991 7 1:57.205 +01.038  11:13:34.061 7  1:57.064 +01.273  11:13:47.799 7 2:03.205 +05.028  11:13:56.188
8  1:55.639  +04101  11:14:52.630 8 1:57.342  +0L175  11:15:31.403 8  1:56.623  +00.832  11:15:44.422 8  2:00.195 +02.018  11:15:56.383
9 1:52.708 +01.170  11:16:45.338 9 1:59.363 +03.196  11:17:30.766 9  1:55.894 +00.103  11:17:40.316 9 2:02.127 +03.950  11:17:58.510
10  1:55.284 +03.746  11:18:40.622 10  1:59.385 +03.218  11:19:30.151 10 1:55.803 +00.012  11:19:36.119 10  2:02.293 +04.116  11:20:00.803
11 1:54.081 +02.543  11:20:34.703 11  1:59.527 +03.360  11:21:29.678 11 1:58.412 +02.621  11:21:34.531 11 2:02.822 +04.645  11:22:03.625
Po.3-#333 CASADEIS. 5401 Po.6-#72DELUCAA. 701039 Po.9-#46SCIPIONIK. e 1es Po.12-#93 PALAZZOM. 7 5e'0s)
1  1:53.314 +01.957  11:01:46.550 1 2:01.324 +06.367  11:01:54.536 1 2:08.627 +11.975  11:01:57.212 1 2:04.072 +05.378  11:01:56.878
2 1:51.605 +00.248 11:03:38.155 2 1:57.123 +02.166 11:03:51.659 2 1:58.073 +01.421 11:03:55.285 2 2:00.388 +01.694 11:03:57.266
3 1:52.180 +00.823 11:05:30.335 EIN 1:54.957 11:05:46.616 3 1:58.703 +02.051 11:05:53.988 EE 1:58.694 R 11:05:55.960
a e 11:07:21.692 4 1:56.391 +01.434  11:07:43.007 4  1:59.851 +03.199  11:07:53.839 4 2:00.625 +01.931  11:07:56.585
5 1:53.327  +01L970  11:09:15.019 5 1:57.615 +02.658  11:09:40.622 5 1:58573  +01L921  11:09:52.412 5  1:59.614  +00.920  11:09:56.199
6  1:54.207 +02.850  11:11:09.226 6 1:57.548 402591  11:11:38.170 6 1:57.478 +00.826  11:11:49.890 6 1:59.539 +00.845  11:11:55.738
7  1:55.417 +04.060  11:13:04.643 7  1:57.029 +02.072  11:13:35.199 7  1:57.058 +00.406  11:13:46.948 7 2:02.349 +03.655  11:13:58.087
8  1:55.660 +04303  11:15:00.303 8  1:57.871 +02.914  11:15:33.070 8  1:56.921 +00.269  11:15:43.869 8  1:59.921 +01.227  11:15:58.008
9 1:56.866 +05.509  11:16:57.169 9 1:58.275 +03.318  11:17:31.345 9 1:57.520 +00.868  11:17:41.389 9 2:02.544 +03.850  11:18:00.552
10 1:58.940  +07.583  11:18:56.109 10 1:59.339  +04382  11:19:30.684 10 e 11:19:38.041 10  2:03.205 +04511  11:20:03.757
11 1:58.556 +07.199  11:20:54.665 11 2:00.919 +05.962  11:21:31.603 11 1:58.176 +01.524  11:21:36.217 11 2:01.388 +02.694  11:22:05.145
Fastest lap: 1:50.782
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e CAMPIONATO REGIONALE MOTOCROSS Comiato.
Marene | MARCHE ABRUZZ0 2024 poruzze
Cingoli 07 04 24 125-Garal
Ordinato per posizione Laptimes mgmt/huhg
Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora
Po.13-#37TOBALDIN. 561505 2 2:11.105  +05970  11:04:18.437 5 2:14964  +09.101  11:11:00.775 8 224689  +10742 111833415
1 2:09.232  +09.100  11:01:57.817 3 2:06.166 ~ +01.031  11:06:24.603 6 2:19.250  +13387  11:13:20025 9 2:28460  +14513  11:21:01.875
2 2:01.294  +01162  11:03:59.11 4 210107  +04972  11:08:34710 7 2:12.495  +06632  11:15:32.520 Po. 23 - # 207 FRONTINI T. lef,zp[gngs
NN 2:00:132 JE— 11:05:59.243 5 2:05.549  +00414  11:10:40.259 8 2:15.182  +09319  11:17:47.702 | agiiol  sora0s  tiorieest
4 2:02.571  +02439  11:08:01.814 I 2:05.135 11:12:45.394 9 2:17.315  +11452  11:20:05.017 , P R
5 2:02.179 +02.047  11:10:03.993 7 2:06.883 +01.748  11:14:52.277 10 2:11.982 +06.119  11:22:16.999 s yaass s om0 110643001
6 2:02.787  +02655  11:12:06780 8 2:07.559  rO2424  1116:39.836 Po.20-#119ONORIN. 711" 4 2:32544  +18659  11:09:15555
7 2:04.032  +03900  11:14:10.812 9 211157 +06022 111910993 1 2:23.940  +18341  11:02:12.525 5 2.22.772  +08887  11:1138.327
8 2:03.811 03679 11:16:14.623 10 211534 +06:399 12122527 2 2:05.976 +00.377 11:04:18.501 6 2:34.601 +20.716 11:14:12.928
9 2:04.038  +04806 111819561 Po.17- #52 HELSHANIE. 7 1" 3 e 110624100 S 17605 02 111630537
10 2:05.500 +05.368  11:20:25.061 1 2:10.520 +06.740  11:01:59.105 4 2:08.648 +03.049  11:08:32.748 8 2:18.729 +04.844  11:18:49.266
11 2:06.795  +06663  11:223185 2 2:05.110  +01330  11:04:04.215 5 2:06.317  +00.718  11:10:39.065 9 220177  +06292  11:21:09.443
Po. 14 - #318 MICHELOTTIE ™ 10" 3 2:07.260  +03480 110611475 6 224075  +18476  111303.140 Po. 24 - # 296 PAGLIALUNG/ )5/
1 2:13.810 +11.236  11:02:02.395 4 2:06.691 +02.911  11:08:18.166 7  2:20.620 +15.021  11:15:23.760 1 225064 o835 110213609
2 e 11:04:04.969 CI 2:03.780 11:10:21.946 8 2:22.739  +17.140  11:17:46.499 , P omosss
3 204689 rons anoeasss o 20480 To TR 9 22187 PGSE 112008356 3 1:59.889 +03.183  11:06:10.244
4 2:06.785 o 10816443 ’ 2:03.956 oo HR00er 10 2:08.859 +032%0 12217 215 4 4:18.502 +2:21.796 11:10:28.746
5  2:03.367 +00.793  11:10:19.810 8  2:04.898 +01.118  11:16:34.960 Po. 21 - # 145 MONDAINI G. Dif: i,«gz
6  2:04.867  +02293  11:12:24.677 9 2:07.996  +04216  11:18:42.956 1 216371  +10585  1102:04956
7  2:04583  +02.009  11:14:29.260 10 2:52.835  +49.055  11:21:35.791 5 206599 01473 110411555
8 2:06254  +03680 111635514 Po. 18 - # 21 ANTONELLI M. ' 1100 N 05.02: . 11:06:16.581
9 2:06.092  +03518  11:18:41.606 1 213575  +10331  11:02:06.680 4 2:09.647  +04221 11:08:26.628
10 2:07.624  +05050  11:20:49.230 2 2:03.433  +00189  11:04:10.113 5 2:07.684  +02258  11:10:34.312
Po.15-#100 STRAFILEC. ™ 1|0 B 2:03.24 [ 11:06:13.357 6 208916  +03.49 111243228
1 2:19.018 +14.016  11:02:07.603 4 2:05.815 +02.571  11:08:19.172 7  2:13.441 +08.015  11:14:56.669
2 [ 11:04:12.605 5 2:18.762 +15.518 11:10:37.934 8 2:35.854 +30.428 11:17:32.523
3 2:05.523 +00.521  11:06:18.128 6  2:06.822 +03.578  11:12:44.756 9 2:47.374 +41.948  11:20:19.897
4 2:06.090  +01.088  11:08:24.218 7 2:10.876  +07.632  11:14:35.632 10 2:19.199  +13.773  11:22:39.09
5 2:06.271  +01.269  11:10:30.489 8 2:17.498  +14254  11:17:13.130 Po. 22 - # 73 AURELI B. Djrff-zpli:]pos
6 2:07.707  +02705  11:12:38.196 9 2:12.905  +09.661  11:19:26.035 1 219123 +05176 110212247
7 2:07.549  +02547  11:14:45.745 10 2:18.183  +14.939  11:21:44.218 2 110826.194
8 208366  +03364 1L1654111 Po.19- #201 TRAPASSOR. ' ;|20 3 215705  +o0L758 110641899
9  2:08.062 +03.060  11:19:02.173 1 2:13.308 +07.445  11:02:06.251 4 2:18.420 +04.473  11:09:00.319
10 2:10.856 +05.854  11:21:13.029 2 xS 11:04:12.114 5  2:20.215 +06.268  11:11:20.534
Po. 16 - #121 PIETRELLAT. *7 110 3 2:11.008  +05235  11:06:23.212 6 225715  +11768  11:13:46.249
1 2:14.698  +09.563  11:02:07.332 4 2:22.599  +16736  11:08:45.811 7 2:22.477  +08530  11:16:08.726

Fastest lap: 1:50.782
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